
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 1A 

Week 6 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 – Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians 
 
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday are a day off in light of the Saudi National Day 
holidays. 
Saudi National Day Celebrations will take place in school for students as follows: 
Boys Section: Wednesday, 25th of September 2024 
Girls Section: Thursday, 26th of September 2024 
 
Regards  
AIS Administration 
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Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:55-
10:40 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:35-
13:20 

13:30-14:15 

Tuesday 
Phonics 

/English 
Math Support Islamic French English Science 

Wednesday 
Phonics 

/English 
PE Support ICT Arabic Islamic Math 
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8th  

Time 8:00 - 
8:40 

8:40 –
9:20 

9:40 – 
10:20 

10:20 –
11:00 

11:00 
– 

11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 

12:45 –13:25 
13:35 
–

14:15 

Thursday English Art 
Thursday 
Activity 

Swimming Social Islamic Arabic Math 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science اللغة العربية 

High-Frequency Words Story Vocabulary Spelling Word Vocabulary 
 

he – as – to – with - three urban – suburban - 

rural 

 

bug – dug – hug – 
tug 

sound – vibrate 

– pitch – volume 

– percussion – 

communicate   

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics/English Read Write Inc: Speed Sound (g) - - 

2 Math 2-5 Add in Any Order 74-75 - 

3 Support Math Support Session (Revision) - - 

4 Islamic   ٣إلى آية ١القرآن الكريم :سورة الفلق من آية  

 

 

 

 

 

 حفظ الآيات جيدا
https://youtu.be/dibR5jv

aTvk?si=M 

5 French Les formes 20-21  

6 English 
My View Literacy 1.1: decodable story  

High Frequency words  

183 – 185 

180 
Practice workbook p. 63 

7 Science 
Unit 1: Sound  

 Lesson 3: Uses of Sound 
22-24 Recap vocabulary 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics/English Read Write Inc: Speed Sound (o) - - 

2 PE PE- Volleyball Rules - - 

3 Support 
 مذكرة العربية الذكية

حرف الدال )التعرف على الحرف بالظواهر الصوتية وقراءة الكلمات 

٤٩/٥٣( الصفحات   
- - 

4 ICT Chapter 2: All about Computers - Recap - - 

5 Arabic 

 مذكرة العربية الذكية
حرف الدال )التعرف على الحرف بالظواهر الصوتية وقراءة الكلمات 

 ( -٥٤/٥٧حات ( الصف
- 

كتابة الكلمات في دفتر النسخ 

مَدَّ -مَدْلوُلُ -دُودُ -بَدِيلُ -بَدَا -)بَلدَُ 

ّ  الد-دًا -  ّ ) 

 

6 Islamic  ٩٤النشاط الصفِّي للتعريف باليوم الوطني السعودي  - - 

7 Math 2-6 Count Back to Subtract 78 - 

 

 

 

https://youtu.be/dibR5jvaTvk?si=M
https://youtu.be/dibR5jvaTvk?si=M


 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
My View literacy 1.1: Adjectives and articles  

Practice workbook  

170 

50 
- 

2 Art My Beautiful School - - 

3 
Thursday  

Activity 

4 Swimming 
Belly Swimming and Back Stroke (without equipment) 

 
- - 

5 Social Unit 2: Places all Around – Living in my City 40-45 - 

6 Islamic  ٩٤الاحتفال باليوم الوطني  - - 

7 Arabic 
 مذكرة العربية الذكية

٥٥حرف الدال )التدريب على إملاء تشبيكات الحروف  ( الصفحات  
- - 

8 Math 2-6 Count Back to Subtract 79-80 - 

 


